Layer 2 Gigabit Industrial Smart Managed Switches
DIS-210G Series
Product Highlights
Robust Design
High EMC endurance, fanless design, and
wider operating temperature range combined
with an IP40 housing to withstand harsh
operating environments.

trademarks belong to their respective owners. ©2025 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
A1 v1.00 WW
Order Information
DIS-210G-06 4 Ports 1G + 2 Ports 1G SFP Industrial Smart Switch, DIN
DIS-210G-06P 4 Ports 1G PoE+ + 2 Ports 1G SFP Industrial Smart Switch, 120W, DIN
DIS-210G-12 8 Ports 1G + 4 Ports 1G SFP Industrial Smart Switch, DIN
DIS-210G-12UP 6 Ports 1G PoE+ + 2 Ports 1G PoE++ + 4 Ports 1G SFP Industrial Managed Switch, 240W, DIN
DIS-210G-12P 8 Ports 1G PoE+ + 4 Ports 1G SFP Industrial Smart Switch, 240W, DIN
Optional Transceivers
DIS-S301SX 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S302SX 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 2 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S310LX 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S330EX 1000BASE-EX, single-mode, 30 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S350LHX 1000BASE-LHX, single-mode, 50 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S380ZX 1000BASE-ZX, single-mode, 80 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
Actual performances may vary due to settings, cabling, temperature, network configuration, interface, device compatibility, environmental and on-site conditions, and other similar factors. References
to power capability, signal or processing speed, signal range or distance, data encryption, storage capacity, display properties, or other performance metrics are based on optimal conditions derived
from industry standards and provided for informational purposes only. Specifications may be subject to change without prior notice.